
Adult Bronze Women Artistic Christina Hazell Whitby FSC
Elizabeth Davison Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
kaitlyn Gilchrist Skate Oakville
Anca Ene Markham SC
Mandy Roach Prescott FSC
Debbie Chen Central Toronto SC

Adult Bronze Women Free Skate Joyce Hu Skate Oakville
Elizabeth Davison Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Allison Nadler Port Credit FSC
Kathy Slinger Skate Oakville
Alexandra Klingmann Markham SC
Debbie Chen Central Toronto SC
Katrina Oberemok Whitby FSC
Christina Hazell Whitby FSC

Adult Elite Women Artistic Stephanie Matthews Skate Oakville
katie szever Plattsville FSC

Adult Gold Women Artistic Skylar Ricci Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Emily Arthur Brooke & Alvinston SC
Emma Pink Dufferin-Peel SC
Dafne Gokcen Mariposa School of Skating
Victoria Gemma Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sam Ezeard Skate Oakville
Katelyn Miners Port Credit FSC
Ann Gouin Orono FSC Inc.
Stephanie Stewart Whitby FSC

Adult Gold Women Free Skate Paige Szever Plattsville FSC
Karey Gaudet-Fenlong Athens FSC
Katarina Sacka Central Toronto SC
Summer Beam Woodstock (ON) SC
Trisha Beam Woodstock (ON) SC
Ann-Michelle Leblanc North Bay FSC
Stephanie Romano Central Toronto SC
Alexis Collins Wainfleet SC
Ann Gouin Orono FSC Inc.

Adult Intro Open Women Free Skate kaitlyn Gilchrist Skate Oakville

Provincial Series #9 Whitby
January 9-11, 2026

INTERIM ENTRY LISTS BY CATEGORY
As of November 28



Adult Introductory Women Artistic Amanda Kang Skate Oakville

Adult Masters Women Free Skate Katelyn Pavlidis Port Credit FSC
Kaitlyn Wettlaufer Plattsville FSC
Beth Macleod Skate Kingston

Adult Silver Men Artistic Fletcher Lu Whitby FSC

Adult Silver Men Free Skate Andrew Chartrand Skate Brockville_Brockville FSC
Pierre-Marie Colin Central Toronto SC
Fletcher Lu Whitby FSC

Adult Silver Women Artistic Kim Campbell Skate Oakville
ashly farmer Skate Kingston
Randal Currie Penetanguishene FSC
Amy Lau Toronto CS & CC
Stephanie Wallace Port Credit FSC
Cindy LUK Nobleton SC
Ashley Pye Oshawa SC
Allison Bent Minto SC

Adult Silver Women Free Skate Maddy Steen Port Credit FSC
ashly farmer Skate Kingston
Rebecca Briell Upper Canada SC
Rebecca Gosevitz North Toronto SC
Amy Lau Toronto CS & CC
Elizabeth Beattie Toronto CS & CC
Sam Ezeard Skate Oakville
Brittany Crane Oshawa SC
Stephanie Wallace Port Credit FSC
Cindy LUK Nobleton SC
Grace Tapuska Ancaster FSC
Ashley Pye Oshawa SC
Allison Bent Minto SC
Nicole McKenzie Rideau SC
Stephanie Stewart Whitby FSC

Adult STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance - Follow Dafne Gokcen Mariposa School of Skating
Elizabeth Beattie Toronto CS & CC

Adult STAR 6/7 Couples Dance Debbie Chen Central Toronto SC

Adult STAR 6/7 Solo Dance - Lead Amy Lau Toronto CS & CC

Gold Artistic Nadia Cuerrier CPA Canton De Clarence
Emily Wager Prince Edward SC
Anna Korchinski Goulbourn SC



Emily Jarman Lindsay SC
Carolyn McMullen Skate Kingston
Sofia Kriazhevskikh Gloucester SC
Madelyn Ferreira Whitby FSC

Gold Men Prentice Hui Richmond Hill FSC

Gold Women Alexandra Jirsch Toronto CS & CC
Chiara Medeiros Leaside SC
Leah Wong Richmond Training Centre
Carol Lock Thornhill FSC
Raeleen Jin Peterborough FSC
Evangelina Gonzalez Nepean SC, Inc.
Olivia Lord Trenton FSC
Sophia Pignotta Nepean SC, Inc.
Jordyn Lehman Whitby FSC

Juvenile U12 Women Sylvia Sze Yui Ma Thornhill FSC
Ava Plummer Hamilton SC
Sharon Wei Skate Oakville
Katelyn Wang Skate Oakville
Jade Troniak Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Janice Huang Thornhill FSC
Madeleine Mader Gloucester SC
Zelda Kirkpatrick Gloucester SC

Juvenile U14 Men Nathan Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Terran To North Point Skating Academy
Aleks Kirkos Thornhill FSC
Koen Graham Whitby FSC

Juvenile U14 Women Gabriella Pearson Gloucester SC
Eva Chan Toronto CS & CC
Elle Persia Richmond Training Centre
Leena Soloumah Skate Oakville
Hailey Mei Thornhill FSC
Abigail Leung North Toronto SC
Kate Poon Granite Club
Elsa (Xingtong)Song Thornhill FSC
Annabelle Huntington Gloucester SC
Thea (Shiyao) Li Unionville SC
Michelle Wong Nepean SC, Inc.
Sydney Charette Gloucester SC

Pre-Juvenile U11 Men Theodore Troniak Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
lucas luo Gloucester SC
Mu ran (Frederick)Gao Unionville SC



Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Mandy Song Ice Revolution Academy
Kaylen Liu Thornhill FSC
OLIVIA WANG Richmond Training Centre
Megan Fan Thornhill FSC
Irina Wu Skate Oakville
Rose Lu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Eva Chen Thornhill FSC
Sophia Bu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Ava Tsai Hamilton SC
ALEXANDRA TSANG Richmond Training Centre
Arina Kolomiets North Point Skating Academy
Caroline Xian Nepean SC, Inc.
Chloe Wang North Point Skating Academy
Addison Ho Thornhill FSC
Tijana Pang Thornhill FSC
Sophia Chan Unionville SC

Pre-Juvenile U13 Men Phillip Maslyuk Whitby FSC

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Claire Shao Thornhill FSC
Teaghan Andrea Gloucester SC
Autumn Crawford Skate Oakville
Hannah Yan Thornhill FSC
Agnes Yitong WANG Richmond Training Centre
Emily Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Natalie Bell Milton SC
Sophia D'Costa Hamilton SC
Sarah Guerette Milton SC
Ava Medeiros Hamilton SC
Danielle Pochaev Hamilton SC
Alexia Chu Skate Oakville
Celine Liu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Ava Ebert Hamilton SC
Isla Workman Gloucester SC
Oleksandra Bondarenko North Toronto SC
Mia Chen North Point Skating Academy
Aria Wasik North Point Skating Academy

Special Olympics Introductory Solo DanceFrancine Young Skate Kingston
Grace George Skate Kingston
Nathan Sikkema Skate Kingston
Sydney Pratt-Vallier Skate Kingston
Peggy Hamilton Skate Kingston
Marissa Kirkland Skate Kingston
Teri-Lyn Wilson Skate Kingston
Erin Bennett Skate Kingston



Adele Teodori-Turpin Northern Skating Academy

Special Olympics Level 1 Solo Dance Joshua Yong Forest Hill FSC
Sarah Thomas Ajax SC
Madison Smith Skate Kingston
Megan Lawson King City SC
Ana Micanovic Ajax SC

Special Olympics Level 2 Solo Dance Julia Romualdi Timmins Porcupine FSC
Melodie Louisseize MontminyRockland FSC
Michael Raytchev Goulbourn SC

Special Olympics Level 3 - Couples DanceKatie Xu Goulbourn SC

Special Olympics Level 3 Solo Dance Nadine Simmons Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Jack Fan Goulbourn SC
Wyatt Roach-SwerdfegerPrescott FSC
Katie Xu Goulbourn SC

Special Olympics Level 4 Solo Dance Taylor Bennett Port Dover FSC

Special Olympics Men Level 2 Freeskate Nathan Sikkema Skate Kingston
Michael Yik Goulbourn SC

Special Olympics Men Level 3 Freeskate Nicholas Linthorne Port Perry SC
Joshua Yong Forest Hill FSC

Special Olympics Men Level 4 Freeskate Daniel Vorobyov Gloucester SC
Wyatt Roach-SwerdfegerPrescott FSC

Special Olympics Men Level 5 Freeskate Jack Fan Goulbourn SC
Michael Raytchev Goulbourn SC

Special Olympics Women Level 1 FreeskateFrancine Young Skate Kingston
Grace George Skate Kingston
Vivian Leroux-Urquhart Skate Kingston
Phoebe Young Ajax SC
Teri-Lyn Wilson Skate Kingston
Ryleigh Valcourt Northern Skating Academy
Erin Bennett Skate Kingston

Special Olympics Women Level 2 FreeskateMadison Gay ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Hannah Lazarovich King City SC
Sarah Thomas Ajax SC
Sydney Pratt-Vallier Skate Kingston
Peggy Hamilton Skate Kingston
Marissa Kirkland Skate Kingston



Megan Lawson King City SC
Adele Teodori-Turpin Northern Skating Academy

Special Olympics Women Level 3 FreeskateJulia Romualdi Timmins Porcupine FSC
Nadine Simmons Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Madison Smith Skate Kingston
Erin Arbuckle Winchester SC Inc.
Ana Micanovic Ajax SC

Special Olympics Women Level 4 FreeskateTaylor Bennett Port Dover FSC
Melodie Louisseize MontminyRockland FSC

Special Olympics Women Level 5 FreeskateKatie Xu Goulbourn SC

STAR 10 Men Brady Wettlaufer Plattsville FSC

STAR 10 Women Angelina Tortola Skate LaSalle (ON)
Katie Victoria Whittington Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Chloe Dénommé Rockland FSC
Eve Daigle Gloucester SC
Nikka Rabbani Richmond Training Centre
Sophia van Andel Bowmanville FSC
Summer Lu Peterborough FSC
Diana Diacicov Whitby FSC

STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance Nadia Cuerrier CPA Canton De Clarence
Helena Maria Millis King City SC

STAR 5 Artistic Kayla Giang-Pham Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Addison McIlveen Plattsville FSC
Grace Smail Morrisburg & District SC
Abigial Briscoe Renfrew SC
Virginia Barry Uxbridge SC
Faith Roberts Morrisburg & District SC
Baran Khamesi Newmarket FSC
Olivia Barrington Uxbridge SC
Tristin Merkley Newmarket FSC
Sofia Mazzotta King City SC
Lexie Cherry Renfrew SC
Evelyn Ng Silver Blades (ON) SC
NICOLE KRUSTEVA Silver Blades (ON) SC
Angelina Yin Windsor FSC
Beatrix Kutisker-JacobsonPort Credit FSC
Madeleine Dobbin Port Credit FSC
Clarisa Piperni Port Credit FSC
Simran Nimrani Skate Oakville
Amelya Perron Gloucester SC



Stephanie Chiang Unionville SC
Stefania Iaboni King City SC
Jinghua(Stefanie)wang Unionville SC
Alannah Murray Oshawa SC
Abigail Schope East Gwillimbury SC
Katie Morgan Bowmanville FSC
Avery Forester Napanee & District SC
Claire Espie Port Perry SC
Sofiia Ishchenko Canadian Ice Academy
Ava Chinnick Bobcaygeon SC
Sofia Greco King City SC
Carissa Knight Stortz Markham SC
Louise Bernard Quinte FSC
Audrey Nicholson Bobcaygeon SC
Evangeline Waugh Monette North Bay FSC
Willa Ormesher Bowmanville FSC
Jillian Patterson Bowmanville FSC
Claira Yates Woodville FSC
Elisabet Coscarelli Silver Blades (ON) SC
Alice Smolovich Aurora SC Inc.
Petra Millis King City SC
Helena Maria Millis King City SC
SABRINA LIN Unionville SC
Caleigh McCracken Gloucester SC
Tia Bhandari King City SC
Emma Ireland Bowmanville FSC
Lyla Kulczyski Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sienna Trevisan Silver Blades (ON) SC
Kathryn Sunn Uxbridge SC
Abby Aaron Skate Brockville_Brockville FSC
Valerie Chu Unionville SC
Victoria Ashkenazi Richmond Training Centre
Emily Bozzato Silver Blades (ON) SC
Paige Heeney Orono FSC Inc.
Rylie Hannah Woodville FSC
Taya Visser Quinte FSC
Quinn Liang Markham SC
Brooke Gaudet Bowmanville FSC
Natalie Marchese King City SC
Darcie Blunden Renfrew SC
Olivia Yin Unionville SC
Claire Guzzi Silver Blades (ON) SC
kathryn rohel Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sydney Walker Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Natalie Hancock Woodville FSC
Vienna Lai Unionville SC
Sophia Liu Unionville SC



Isabel Ganesh Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Abigail Hildebrandt Whitby FSC
Grace Gao Whitby FSC
Charlotte Manning Whitby FSC
Kaleesha Razick Whitby FSC
Elsa Chang Whitby FSC
Amara Quirk Whitby FSC
Charlotte Hand Whitby FSC
Ella Gavris Whitby FSC
Hailey Kosciejew Whitby FSC
Dorothy Wicklam Whitby FSC
Kimaya Mittal Whitby FSC
Dahlia Kelday Whitby FSC

STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Reagan Kutisker-JacobsonPort Credit FSC
Abby St. Germain Quinte FSC
Adalyn Lavigne Fort Henry Heights SC
Emmanuelle Waugh North Bay FSC
Eliana Krembenios Canadian Ice Academy
Charlotte Monasterolo Canadian Ice Academy
Addison Hamilton East Gwillimbury SC
Ayvah Gredner North Bay FSC
Charlotte Brine Whitby FSC
Aanam Datta Whitby FSC
Ava Weir Whitby FSC

STAR 5 O13 Men Owen Griffin Glanbrook FSC
Anthony Rozhkov Thornhill FSC

STAR 5 O13 Women Kayla Giang-Pham Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Camryn McIlveen Plattsville FSC
Yiyang(Ruby) Wang Unionville SC
Virginia Barry Uxbridge SC
Mariana Lozytska Georgetown SC
Lauren Cummings Georgina SC
Chloe Cummings Georgina SC
Berlin Baumann Athens FSC
Avery Johnson Orono FSC Inc.
Olivia Barrington Uxbridge SC
Jane Roberts Ancaster FSC
Madison Pepin Rockland FSC
Mandy Pongan Markham SC
Whitney Rowell Oshawa SC
Alice Bat Port Credit FSC
Simran Nimrani Skate Oakville
Goody Srour Dundas FSC
Amelya Perron Gloucester SC



Adelaide McEnery Bancroft SC
Stefania Iaboni King City SC
Jinghua(Stefanie)wang Unionville SC
Julia Stoner Beaverton FSC
Brielle Li Centennial Park SC
Ava Chinnick Bobcaygeon SC
Sofia Greco King City SC
Carissa Knight Stortz Markham SC
Audrey Nicholson Bobcaygeon SC
Evangeline Waugh Monette North Bay FSC
Willa Ormesher Bowmanville FSC
Jillian Patterson Bowmanville FSC
Colleen Yates Woodville FSC
Claira Yates Woodville FSC
Elisabet Coscarelli Silver Blades (ON) SC
Helena Maria Millis King City SC
Tia Bhandari King City SC
Elaine Wu Unionville SC
Emma Ireland Bowmanville FSC
Emily Jarman Lindsay SC
Kathryn Sunn Uxbridge SC
Alyssa Money Uxbridge SC
Victoria Chu Unionville SC
Victoria Ashkenazi Richmond Training Centre
Gracelyn Lawrence Bancroft SC
Mattea Stratoberdha Skate Canada - Pickering SC
Paige Heeney Orono FSC Inc.
Naomi Moore Scarboro FSC
Brooke Gaudet Bowmanville FSC
Jorja Rainford Orono FSC Inc.
Natalie Marchese King City SC
Mia Fu Unionville SC
Amelia Ng Aurora SC Inc.
Sydney Walker Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Ericka Smith Gloucester SC
Mikayla Choi Unionville SC
Abigail Hildebrandt Whitby FSC
Fiona Ainsworth Whitby FSC
Jocelyn Hung Whitby FSC
Aanam Datta Whitby FSC
Charlotte Hand Whitby FSC
Madelyn Jodoin Whitby FSC
Kimaya Mittal Whitby FSC

STAR 5 U10 Men Lucas Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Tomo Tong Toronto CS & CC
Leonard Huntington Gloucester SC



Junqi Wang Unionville SC
Junyan Hu Ice Revolution Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women Sydney Mitchell Hamilton SC
Saxton Millard-VanLuvenMinto SC
Hyoju Park Thornhill FSC
Madeline Mathes Minto SC
Kaylee Kuck Skate Kingston
Ellen Chen Ice Revolution Academy
Sienna McBride Skate Oakville
Everly Andrejek Milton SC
Maeve Ferri Ice Revolution Academy
Allyson Yin Windsor FSC
Fiora Dong Hamilton SC
Ariana Wu Hamilton SC
Brooke Allan Milton SC
Elaine Wang Unionville SC
Chelsea Jin Unionville SC
Rebeka Clemens Gloucester SC
Kiera Mingjia Zhu Thornhill FSC
Chloé Wong Unionville SC
bella xingyuanliu Unionville SC
Ava Li North Point Skating Academy
Anita Li Unionville SC
Yuno Terajima Gloucester SC
Ellie Pacitto North Point Skating Academy
Alyssa Crane Whitby FSC
Zosia Baker Whitby FSC

STAR 5 U13 Men (Efes) Kan Chi Cheung Thornhill FSC

STAR 5 U13 Women Kori Powell Hamilton SC
Olivia Guterres Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Carolin Qin Thornhill FSC
zihao zhao North Point Skating Academy
Elaine Chen Thornhill FSC
Jolene Chen Barrie SC
Baran Khamesi Newmarket FSC
Anngie Zheng Skate Oakville
Noelia McBride Skate Oakville
Evelyn Ng Silver Blades (ON) SC
Cristianna Soultanis Newmarket FSC
Christyn Li Richmond Training Centre
Athena Remus Newmarket FSC
Beatrix Kutisker-JacobsonPort Credit FSC
Ellery Wong Thornhill FSC
Tristin Merkley Newmarket FSC



Jiya Beatty Renfrew SC
Clarisa Piperni Port Credit FSC
Catelynn Yu Thornhill FSC
Kaylen Brearley Hamilton SC
Sammi Wang Thornhill FSC
Joycelyn Chang Hamilton SC
Rose Bacon Hamilton SC
Madeleine Dobbin Port Credit FSC
Ryland Abate Newmarket FSC
Livia Wong Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Alina Zheng Richmond Training Centre
Abigial Briscoe Renfrew SC
Eleanor Thomas Silver Blades (ON) SC
Charlotte Mathai Georgina SC
Victoria Brutto Silver Blades (ON) SC
Paige Brown Silver Blades (ON) SC
Josephine Smith Silver Blades (ON) SC
Elizabeth Iaboni King City SC
Emily Sun Unionville SC
Nicole Zhang Unionville SC
Ivy Northway Nepean SC, Inc.
Valerie Petrova Gloucester SC
Petra Millis King City SC
Caleigh McCracken Gloucester SC
Micah Buchan Nepean SC, Inc.
Lyla Kulczyski Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sienna Trevisan Silver Blades (ON) SC
Isabel Liu Unionville SC
Sophia Xu Unionville SC
Brooklyn Remus Gloucester SC
Kylie Kluke Gloucester SC
Rylie Hannah Woodville FSC
Taylor Truong Unionville SC
Grace Redpath Orono FSC Inc.
Mavi Ulusman North Toronto SC
Darcie Blunden Renfrew SC
Claire Guzzi Silver Blades (ON) SC
kathryn rohel Silver Blades (ON) SC
Emma Lorke Skate Oakville
Grace Wilson Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Charlotte Brine Whitby FSC
Elsa Chang Whitby FSC
Amara Quirk Whitby FSC
Kayley Bowman Whitby FSC

STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Ryleigh Hendrie Georgina SC
Louise Bernard Quinte FSC



Emily La Rocca East Gwillimbury SC
Emma McQuade Whitby FSC
Brooke-Lynn Cockburn Whitby FSC
Janisha Thurairajah Whitby FSC
Sarah Baxter Whitby FSC
Elle Yeatman Whitby FSC
Maya Yeatman Whitby FSC
Juliana Fava Whitby FSC
Ella Gavris Whitby FSC
Dahlia Kelday Whitby FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 - Non-Qualifying Nikola Kazmierczak Port Credit FSC
Chloe Kong Whitby FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Clarke Ing Port Credit FSC
Zoey Tang Newmarket FSC
Mia Hameed Canadian Ice Academy
Carlee Bering Hamilton SC
Emmanuelle Waugh North Bay FSC
Abby Aaron Skate Brockville_Brockville FSC
Emily Bozzato Silver Blades (ON) SC
Ayvah Gredner North Bay FSC
Sofia McQuade Whitby FSC
Scarlett Zhao Whitby FSC
Ava Loder Whitby FSC
Kaitlyn Chaujar Whitby FSC
Mam-Mary Roberts Whitby FSC
Ojasvini Maharana Whitby FSC
Katie King Whitby FSC
Emma Glavin Whitby FSC
Yassna Diba Whitby FSC
Stephanie Hoskins Whitby FSC
Abby Wicklam Whitby FSC
Isabella Kianieff Whitby FSC
Carolyn Zhang Whitby FSC
Naia Collum Whitby FSC
Ariane Galapon Whitby FSC

STAR 6 Men Maximilian Schultz Unionville SC
Jethro Yiu Unionville SC
Alexander Holdgate Whitby FSC

STAR 6 Women Sofia Ali Silver Blades (ON) SC
Grace Smail Morrisburg & District SC
Faith Roberts Morrisburg & District SC
Aria Kwok Thornhill FSC
Sonya PEJICIC North Toronto SC



Jasperine Wu Thornhill FSC
Seraphina Proietti Centennial Park SC
Lexie Groff Port Perry SC
Iris Pan Ice Revolution Academy
Caitlin Ha York Region Skating Centre
Chloe Paisley Nepean SC, Inc.
Yuen Ariane Zhang Ice Revolution Academy
Rosalie Castonguay CPA Canton De Clarence
Wendy Zhang Markham SC
Sienna Moses Newmarket FSC
Lexie Cherry Renfrew SC
Ella Stamenkovic Dufferin-Peel SC
Olivia Babaian Skate Oakville
Thea Miklea Ancaster FSC
Megan Ng Markham SC
Annie Xu Forest Hill FSC
Makayla Rose North Bay FSC
Ava Boundy Orono FSC Inc.
Elaine Li Silver Blades (ON) SC
Avery Forester Napanee & District SC
Yuiko Hurst Gloucester SC
Katherine Romera Bowmanville FSC
Michaella Anderson North Bay FSC
SABRINA LIN Unionville SC
Chloe Napier Gloucester SC
Ava McCracken Gloucester SC
Alyssa Shetler Orono FSC Inc.
Christy Wong Markham SC
Natalie Hancock Woodville FSC
Gianna Karabelova Gloucester SC
Sara Peterson Whitby FSC
Harper Bedford Whitby FSC
Kaaviya Lakshman Whitby FSC

STAR 6 Women - Non-Qualifying Kaylee Long Thornhill FSC
Marika Cuerrier CPA Canton De Clarence
Kendall Attridge Georgina SC
Victoria Schope East Gwillimbury SC
Abigail Schope East Gwillimbury SC
Olivia Lewis Winchester SC Inc.

STAR 6/7 Solo Dance Lilian Rosevear East Gwillimbury SC
Anna Zhang North Toronto SC
Brielle Li Centennial Park SC

STAR 7 Artistic Sophie Armstrong Silver Blades (ON) SC
Scarlett Lau Unionville SC



Camryn McIlveen Plattsville FSC
Sofia Ali Silver Blades (ON) SC
Piper Jones Langton SC
Rosalie Castonguay CPA Canton De Clarence
Alice Bat Port Credit FSC
Sienna Moses Newmarket FSC
Lexie Groff Port Perry SC
Olivia Babaian Skate Oakville
Madeline Wood Granite Club
Makayla Rose North Bay FSC
Callan Hendershot Granite Club
Katharine Kuck Skate Kingston
Jiya Beatty Renfrew SC
Ava Boundy Orono FSC Inc.
Julia Stoner Beaverton FSC
Kendall Attridge Georgina SC
Brielle Butcher Quinte FSC
Katherine Romera Bowmanville FSC
Michaella Anderson North Bay FSC
Olivia Lewis Winchester SC Inc.
Kyle Cheung Unionville SC
Kassandra Fitzpatrick Whitby FSC
Avery Espiritu Whitby FSC
Nicola Gies Whitby FSC
Samantha Jaeger Whitby FSC
Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC
Kayleigh Wood Whitby FSC
Harper Bedford Whitby FSC
Sara Peterson Whitby FSC
Brooke Jeanveau Whitby FSC

STAR 7 O12 Men Nathan Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Maximilian Schultz Unionville SC
Koen Graham Whitby FSC
Alexander Holdgate Whitby FSC

STAR 7 O12 Women Sophia D'Costa Hamilton SC
Yiyang(Ruby) Wang Unionville SC
Lexie Cherry Renfrew SC
Sarah Guerette Milton SC
Olivia Guterres Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Trina Lo Richmond Training Centre
Abigail Leung North Toronto SC
Neve O’Neill Newmarket FSC
Whitney Rowell Oshawa SC
Elaine Li Silver Blades (ON) SC
Avery Forester Napanee & District SC



Brielle Butcher Quinte FSC
Emily Wager Prince Edward SC
Chelsea Langley-Smith Trenton FSC
Thea (Shiyao) Li Unionville SC
Katherine Romera Bowmanville FSC
Emily Wong Leaside SC
Ava McCracken Gloucester SC
Michelle Wong Nepean SC, Inc.
Sydney Charette Gloucester SC
Alyssa Shetler Orono FSC Inc.
Lilian Zhang North Point Skating Academy
Lauren Dorland Trenton FSC
Mackenzie Jones North Bay FSC
Mia Fu Unionville SC
Gianna Karabelova Gloucester SC
Vienna Lai Unionville SC
Grace Wilson Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Madelyn Choi Unionville SC
Avery Espiritu Whitby FSC
Nicola Gies Whitby FSC
Ella Brine Whitby FSC
Samantha Jaeger Whitby FSC
Kayleigh Wood Whitby FSC
Harper Bedford Whitby FSC
Kaaviya Lakshman Whitby FSC

STAR 7 U12 Men lucas luo Gloucester SC
Mu ran (Frederick)Gao Unionville SC

STAR 7 U12 Women Sydney Mitchell Hamilton SC
Ava Plummer Hamilton SC
Rose Lu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Natalie Bell Milton SC
Kylie Chow Milton SC
Ariana Wu Hamilton SC
Sophia Bu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Fiora Dong Hamilton SC
Ava Tsai Hamilton SC
Kaylen Liu Thornhill FSC
Ava Medeiros Hamilton SC
Ava Ebert Hamilton SC
Nicole Zhang Unionville SC
Madeleine Mader Gloucester SC
Isla Workman Gloucester SC
Sophia Xu Unionville SC
Zelda Kirkpatrick Gloucester SC
Aria Wasik North Point Skating Academy



Chloe Wang North Point Skating Academy
Ava Li North Point Skating Academy
Andrea Li Unionville SC
Sophia Chan Unionville SC

STAR 7 Women O12 - Non-Qualifying Makayla Rose North Bay FSC
Chloe Napier Gloucester SC
Evangeline Waugh Monette North Bay FSC
Helena Maria Millis King City SC
Abigail Hildebrandt Whitby FSC
Fiona Ainsworth Whitby FSC
Madelyn Jodoin Whitby FSC

STAR 7 Women U12 - Non-Qualifying Alexandra Kononenko Port Credit FSC
Madeleine Dobbin Port Credit FSC
Emily Sun Unionville SC
Charlotte Brine Whitby FSC
Kayley Bowman Whitby FSC

STAR 8 Women Nadia Cuerrier CPA Canton De Clarence
Renee Gong Thornhill FSC
Danika Ethier CPA Canton De Clarence
Josie Girodat Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Madison Wong Burlington Skating Centre
Keira Grinberg-ChambersMarch-Kanata SC
Brooke Ricafort Toronto CS & CC
Katharine Kuck Skate Kingston
Lauren Dorland Trenton FSC
Keira White Nepean SC, Inc.
Rileigh White Nepean SC, Inc.
Mackenzie Jones North Bay FSC
Kassandra Fitzpatrick Whitby FSC
Claire Ricica Whitby FSC
Avery Espiritu Whitby FSC
Nicola Gies Whitby FSC
Ella Brine Whitby FSC
Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC
Kayleigh Wood Whitby FSC
Brooke Jeanveau Whitby FSC

STAR 8/9 Solo Dance Aimee Wang Skate Oakville

STAR 9 Artistic Scarlett Lau Unionville SC
Angelina Tortola Skate LaSalle (ON)
Isla Koziol Port Credit FSC
Katie Victoria Whittington Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Danika Ethier CPA Canton De Clarence



Isabella Lee Skate Kingston
Ella Stamenkovic Dufferin-Peel SC
FREDD ZHANG Port Credit FSC
Aimee Wang Skate Oakville
Sandra Qiu Unionville SC
Alyssa Money Uxbridge SC
Kyle Pinsent Bowmanville FSC
Bianca DeLuca Whitby FSC

STAR 9 O14 Women Katharine Kuck Skate Kingston
Eve Daigle Gloucester SC
Raeleen Jin Peterborough FSC
Sophia van Andel Bowmanville FSC
Evangelina Gonzalez Nepean SC, Inc.
Olivia Lord Trenton FSC
Summer Lu Peterborough FSC
Sophia Pignotta Nepean SC, Inc.
Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC
Diana Diacicov Whitby FSC
Jordyn Lehman Whitby FSC
Madelyn Ferreira Whitby FSC

STAR 9 U14 Women Sharon Wei Skate Oakville
Eva Chan Toronto CS & CC
Elle Persia Richmond Training Centre
Leena Soloumah Skate Oakville
Katelyn Wang Skate Oakville
Jade Troniak Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Evelyn Jiang Newmarket FSC
Janice Huang Thornhill FSC
Kate Poon Granite Club
Annabelle Huntington Gloucester SC


